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Anlage
Blucherstr. 135a, 45472 Mulheim
G 0208 493199 tkheissen@online.de

Hallenadresse
Oberheidstr. 31-35, 45475 Milheim

Sportwart/in
Lemke, Marcus
T 0177 5565288 ruhrtext@live.de

Jugendwart/in
Lindner, Jennifer
T 0176-49448470 jennifer2612@gmx.de

Schiedsrichterobmann
Lemke, Marcus
T 0177 5565288 ruhrtext@live.de
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Juniorinnen U18 1 (4er) | 1. Verbandsliga
MF: Hanna Lindner
m 017683061760; hanna@lindner-5.de
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Lindner, Hanna
Kabasch, Mia
Wittkamp, Charlotte
Hein, Sophia
Bludau, Mira
Muckes, Lena
Peltzmann, Lisa
Hoppe, Greta
Kabasch, Lina Carlotta
Spitzer, Edda
Lindner, Pia Marie
Koch, Theresa
Harte, Kajssa

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

20652389
20652424
20653778
20750476
20953518
20750475
20652390
20814009
21104479
21104506
21101972
21107496
21110526

LK

LK18,3
LK18,4
LK22,1
LK21,1
LK24,0
LK24,3
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK23,8
LK23,1
LK23,2
LK24,1
LK25,0
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